THE DATASHEET OF
EL7642AILTZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FN6270 Rev 0.00 Page 1 of 19
May 15, 2006
FN6270
Rev 0.00
May 15, 2006

• Notebooks
• LCD-TVs
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Note)
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL
PACKAGE
(Pb-Free)
PKG.
DWG. #
EL7640AILTZ 7640AILTZ - 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7640AILTZ-T7 7640AILTZ 7” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7640AILTZ-T13 7640AILTZ 13” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7641AILTZ 7641AILTZ - 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7641AILTZ-T7 7641AILTZ 7” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7641AILTZ-T13 7641AILTZ 13” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7642AILTZ 7642AILTZ - 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7642AILTZ-T7 7642AILTZ 7” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
EL7642AILTZ-T13 7642AILTZ 13” 32 Ld 5x5
Thin QFN
MDP0051
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free plus anneal products employ special Pb-free material
sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate